
Aanjibimaadizing Contact List 
Tammy Wickstrom Executive Director 320-364-9511 tammy.wickstrom@millelacsband.com 

D1 – Mille Lacs 
Name Position  Cell  Email 

Gladys Sam Receptionist  320-360-9374 Gladys.Sam2@millelacsband.com 
Katye Hill Program Manager 320-761-0420 Katye.Hill@millelacsband.com 
Candace Benjamin Director of Case Management 320-362-0014 Candace.Benjamin@millelacsband.com 
Kaari Weyaus Case Manager 218-316-2437 Kaari.Weyaus@millelacsband.com 
Rose Wind Intake Specialist  612-289-2645 Rose.Wind@millelacsband.com 
Dan Smith Community Service Leader  612-207-9605   
Dale Day Community Service Leader  320-630-4741 Dale.Day@millelacsband.com 
Karen Pagnac Training Coordinator  320-362-4139 Karen.Pagnac@millelacsband.com 
Deb Campbell Lead Instructor 320-630-2437 Deb.Campbell@millelacsband.com 

Jen Gabrio Lead Instructor 218-251-5726 Jennifer.Gabrio@millelacsband.com 
Roger Klassen  Transporter  320-674-4146 Roger.Klassen@millelacsband.com 
David Sam Fleet Manager 320-674-4374 David.SamJr@millelacsband.com 
Kristian Theisz Director of Community Services 320-630-2687 Kristian.Theisz@millelacsband.com 

Tammy Moreland  Facilitator Coordinator/Coach 320-292-1942 Tammy.Moreland@millelacsband.com 
William Smith Facilitator     320-630-1579 William.Smith@millelacsband.com 
Rachel Boyd-Vogt Facilitator     320-630-3232 Rachel.Boyd@millelacsband.com 
Dondi Jonelle Facilitator     320-630-5997 Dondi.Jonelle@millelacsband.com 

D2 - Minisinaakwaang 
Name Position  Cell  Email 

Winona Crazy Thunder Case Manager 320-364-3049 Winona.Crazythunder@millelacsband.com 
Donita Odden Lead Instructor  320-674-4123 donita.odden2@millelacsband.com 

Mary K Boyd Facilitator     320-630-1307 MaryK.Boyd@millelacsband.com 
D3 - Meshakwad 

Name Position  Cell  Email 
Renee Allen Case Manager  320-591-0559 Renee.Allen@millelacsband.com 
Ron Garbow Community Service Leader 320-630-4258 Ron.Garbow@millelacsband.com 
Thomas Skinaway Community Service Leader 715-791-4905 Thomas.Skinaway@millelacsband.com 
Catherine Colsrud Lead Instructor 612-547-6560 Catherine.Colsrud@millelacsband. 

Urban 
Name Position  Cell  Email 

Wahbon Spears Site Director 612-360-5486 wahbon.spears@millelacsband.com 

Billie Berry Admin Assistant   billie.berry@millelacsband.com 

Dawn Paro  Case Manager 612-368-9417 dawn.paro@millelacsband.com 

Winona Spaulding  Case Manager  612-360-7219 winona.spaulding@millelacsband.com 

Ojibwe Contact List 
Samantha Peet Ojibwe Coordinator 218-392-0293 samantha.peet@millelacsband.com 

  
Name Position  Cell  Email 

Lee Staples  Master Apprentice 320-279-0324   
Dan Wind Cultural Apprentice  320-674-0588 dan.wind@millelacsband.com 

James Clark Lead for Minnesota Fellow  218-251-3041 james.clark@millelacsband.com 

 

  



Ge-Niigaanizijig Contact List 

Carlos Merrill Ge-Niigaanizijig Director 320-674-4347 Carlos.Merrill2@millelacsband.com 
Tim Taggart Fitness Coordinator   tim.taggert@millelacsband.com 

D1 – Mille Lacs 
Name Position  Cell  Email 

Coleen Lueck Youth Mentor  320-362-4605 Coleen.Lueck@millelacsband.com 
Justin Eich Youth Mentor  320-674-0246 Justin.Eich@millelacsband.com 
Bugs Haskin Youth Mentor  320-630-2412 Bugs.Haskin@millelacsband.com 
Noel Kegg Youth Mentor   Noel.Kegg@millelacsband.com 
Danielle Churchill Youth Mentor  763-670-8917 Danielle.Churchill2@millelacsband 

D2 - Minisinaakwaang 
Name Position  Cell  Email 

Cheyanne Peet Youth Coordinator 320-362-1608 Cheyanne.Peet2@millelacsband.com 
LaDrake Powell Youth Mentor 320-674-4092 LaDrake.Powell@millelacsband.com 
Josh Benjamin Youth Mentor 320-630-0991 Josh.Benjamin@millelacsband.com 
Nathan Peet Youth Mentor 320-364-0189 Nathan.Peet@millelacsband.com 

D2A - Chiminising 
Name Position  Cell  Email 

Jennifer Gahbow Youth Coordinator 320-674-4375 Jennifer.Gahbow@millelacsband.com 
Jaylene White Youth Mentor 320-362-0862 Jaylene.White@millelacsband.com 
Rylea Durbin Youth Mentor 320-292-2526 Rylea.Durbin@millelacsband.com 
Jackson Pratt Youth Mentor 320-250-7962 Jackson.Pratt@millelacsband.com 

D3 - Meshakwad 
Name Position  Cell  Email 

Stanley Nayquonabe Youth Coordinator 320-364-3858 Stanley.Nayquonabe@millelacsband.com 
Monica Benjamin Youth Mentor 320-292-9344 Monica.Benjamin@millelacsband.com 

D3 - Aazhoomog 
Name Position  Cell  Email 

Brandi Shaefer Youth Mentor 320-282-1480 Brandi.Schaefer@millelacsband.com 
 


